

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO: CC.No.5331 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | Date       | ORDER   | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|---|-------------|
|         | 09.11.2023 | <p><b><u>BSB, J</u></b></p> <p>Sri Itihaas Gumma, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that copy of FIR has not been received so far.</p> <p>Learned A.G.P. for Home representing the respondents submitted that a copy would be supplied today itself.</p> <p>Post on 10.11.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI, J</u></p> <p>PNV</p> |             |