

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C No.5331 of 2023

21

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	20.02.2025	<p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p>Sri Ithihas, the learned counsel representing the counsel for petitioner requested to adjourn the matter by two weeks. Post on 06.03.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S. BHANUMATHI, J</u></p> <p>GRL</p>	

