

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.5331 of 2023

17

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16	04.04.2025	<p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p>Sri Itihaas Gumma, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the petitioner is present.</p> <p>Sri M.Sapthagiri, the learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the respondent No.4 requested two weeks time to report the latest status as notices under Section 35 (3) of B.N.S.S. had been recently issued to the accused.</p> <p>Post on 02.05.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</p> <p>NSM</p>	