

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.5331 of 2023

26

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
23.	28.11.2025	<p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p>Sri G.Ithihaas, learned counsel representing the counsel for the petitioner is present.</p> <p>Sri M.Sapthagiri, learned counsel for respondent No.5 requested time to report to this Court filing of report of conclusion of investigation as the proceedings of the Commissioner of Police are awaited.</p> <p>Post on 19.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></p> <p>GRL</p>	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>